Help the Red & Black Tradition Continue

In September, 2008, a separate fund was established at the Foundation for Lincoln Public Schools entitled the "LHS Athletic Hall of Fame Fund" for the purpose of paying expenses related to the operation and administration of the LHS Athletic Hall of Fame.

Much of the Hall of Fame work is done by a volunteer Board of Directors and other dedicated volunteers under the leadership of the Lincoln High School athletic director, with the administrative support of LHS athletic department staff. However, the financial support of private donors is necessary to cover expenses such as awards, postage, banquet expenses, and complimentary meals for honorees.

If you want to help see that the LHS Athletic Hall of Fame tradition continues, you may make your tax-deductible contribution to the **Foundation for Lincoln Public Schools** on the form attached, and it will be credited to the LHS Athletic Hall of Fame account.

Please make checks payable to Foundation for Lincoln Public Schools, showing "LHS Athletic Hall of Fame" in the memo section of your check, and mail to: 5901 O Street, Lincoln, NE 68510.

Your Board of Directors thanks you for your gift!

C) LI	ATHLETIC HALL OF FAME Enclosed is my/our gift of: \$500 \$250 \$100 \$50 \$25 \$00 Other \$	To pay by CREDIT CARD, please indicate a:
FOUNDATION LINCOLN PUBLIC SCHOOLS	☐ This gift is anonymous.	(Card Number)
Name:		(Exp. Date)
Address:		
City:	State: Zip Code:	(Name as it appears on Card)
Phone Number.	Email:	To give online go to www.foundationforlps.org
	able to Foundation for Lincoln Public Schools, and mail to: NE 68510 • Phone: (402)436-1612 • www.foundationforlps.org	www.roundationionps.org

LHS-HOF

Please see other side for gifts given in honor/memory and other ways to contribute.